
while this list is a good representation of the whiskeys 
that we have included in our library, please ask if you are looking
for something specific. our staff is happy to guide you towards an 

expression of whiskey that we think you’ll enjoy.
cheers!

American Whiskey

art of alchemy batch 1

art of alchemy batch 2

bardstown bourbon co.
discovery series #7

bardstown bourbon co.
foursquare

barrell vantage

clermont steep

f.e.w. american

mellow corn

michter’s american

michter’s sour mash

old carter batch 11

old louisville maple

two james johnny
smoking gun

uncle nearest 1856

uncle nearest 1884

$16

$12

$22

$24

$15

$11

$10

$5

$9

$9

$30

$17

$10

$9

55

55

57.25

53.5

57.94

47

46.5

50

41.7

43

67.3

49.5

50

46.5

abv price per oz

43.5 $9



Bourbon

angel’s envy                            

bardstown bourbon co.               
fusion

barrel dovetail                             

basil hayden’s

blackened x rabbit hole                             

blade and bow                           

booker’s                                    

broken barrel
peach brandy finish                   

castle & key wheated                 

coopers craft 100

elijah craig 18yr

elijah craig small batch

elijah craig toasted barrel

evan williams bonded

evan williams single barrel

four roses single barrel

four roses small 
batch select

four roses yellow label

green river

$10

$10

$15

$9

$23

$9

$16

$9

$10

$7

$24

$6

$11

$5

$10

$10

$11

$5

$6

price per oz

43.3

47.75

61.72

40

53.3

abv

45.5

63.3

57.5

49

50

45

47

47

50

43.3

50

52

40

45



Bourbon 

green river wheated

i.w. harper cab cask reserve

j.t.s. brown 100

j.w. dant

james e. pepper 1776

jefferson’s ocean

jefferson’s ocean wheated

jefferson’s reserve

jefferson’s twin oak

jeptha creed bloody butcher 

johnny drum

kentucky owl confiscated

kentucky owl maighstir

kentucky owl takumi

kentucky owl the wiseman

kentucky vintage

larceny barrel proof

maker’s 46

maker’s mark

michter’s

milam & greene single barrel

$8

$5

$5

$6

$15

$15

$11

$15

$9

$8

$20

$24

$23

$8

$7

$12

$8

$6

$9

$12

$6

abv

45

45

50

50

50

45

45

45.1

45.1

49

50.5

48.2

50

50

45.4

45

62.1

47

45

45.7

43

price per oz



Bourbon 

murray hill

nashville barrel co
cask strength

new riff bib
single barrel

noah’s mill

old bardstown

old bardstown bib

old bardstown estate

old carter batch 15

old forester 100

old forester 1870

old forester 1897

old forester 1910

old forester 1920

old forester 1924

old forester 86

old grandad bib

old louisville straight

peerless double oak

peerless rum barrel

peerless small batch

$19

$16

$10

$12

$5

$5

$7

$30

$5

$9

$10

$11

$11

$17

$5

$5

$23

$15

$20

$13

abv price per oz

51.5

57.7

58.35

57.15

45

50

50.5

58.5

50

45

50

46.5

57.5

50

43

50

48

(varies)

(varies)

(varies)

monk’s road wheated 47 $9



Bourbon 

pure kentucky

rabbit hole dareinger

redemption

redemption high rye

redemption wheated

rowan’s creek

russell’s reserve
straight 10

smoke wagon straight

two james peated

very olde st. nick immaculata

wild turkey 101

wild turkey 81

wild turkey generations

wild turkey rare breed

wilderness trail wheated

willett family estate #3048

willett family wheated

willett pot still

woodford reserve

woodinville

woodinville port cask

$8

$15

$6

$6

$9

$9

$9

$6

$9

$33

$5

$5

$52

$11

$11

$40

$30

$10

$7

$7

$10

53.5

46.5

44

46

48

50.05

45

46.25

45.5

59.05

50.5

40.5

60.4

58.4

50

68.5

54

47

45.2

45

45

abv price per oz



bushmills 16              

connemara

green spot

jameson caskmates stout

knappogue castle 12

knappogue castle
RNDC pick

red spot 15yr

redbreast 12

teeling single malt

teeling small batch

yellow spot

Other World Whiskeys

French

brenne 

rozelieures origin

rozelieures peated                    

Indian

amrut fusion                   

amrut peated

Irish

$12

$8

$17

$14

$15

$23

$10

$11

$7

$9

$9

$38

$13

$12

$9

$23

price per ozabv

40

40

46

50

46

40

40

40

40

43

46

46

40

46

46

46



Japanese 

nikka from the barrel             

suntory hibiki harmony

suntory toki

$14

$17

$7

kamiki maltage           

kurayoshi the matsui
sakura cask 

kurayoshi the tottori

massahiro olorosso
sherry cask

nikka coffey grain

nikka coffey malt

abv price per oz

48

43

43

43

45

45

$14

$17

$11

$24

$15

$16

51.4

43

43



Rye Whiskey

angel’s envy

art of alchemy 

barrell seagrass

basil hayden’s dark rye

castle & key restoration

elijah craig

f.e.w

green river 

james e pepper 1776

jim beam

kentucky owl
the wiseman

michter’s

milam & greene port

nashville barrel co.
cask strength

new riff single barrel

old carter batch 14

old forester

old louisville

old overholt 100

$16

$12

$15

$9

$7

$6

$10

$6

$5

$5

$8

$9

$10

$16

$11

$30

$6

$23

$5

50

53.5

60.7

40

53.25

47

46.5

47.5

50

45

50.4

42.4

47

47

55.9

61.5

50

59

50

abv price per oz



Rye Whiskey

peerless absinthe finish

peerless small batch

rabbit hole boxergrail

redemption

rittenhouse bib

russell’s reserve 
small batch

smoke wagon malted

two james catcher’s rye
vermouth barrel

uncle nearest

wild turkey rare breed

willett

woodford rye

woodinville

$22

$16

$10

$6

$5

$9

$15

$14

$10

$12

$13

$7

$7

56.8

price per ozabv

(varies)

47.5

47.5

50

45

45

58.6

50

56.1

45.2

45

(varies)



Scotch Whisky

Single Malt Scotch Whisky is typically categorized by the region in
which it was produced. Because the region heavily influences the

whiskies produced within, we have listed them here by region. 
Our staff would be happy to help guide you toward a whisky you’ll

enjoy, or  answer any questions you may have.
Cheers!

Campbelltown

campbelltown loch

kilkerran sherry

longrow peated

springbank 10

springbank 12
cask strength

springbank 15

46

57.5

46

46

54.1

46

abv price per oz

$11

$16

$16

$17

$21

$25

Highlands

deanston 12

deanston virgin oak

edradour

glenglassaugh 12

glenglassaugh portsoy

glenglassaugh sandend

$13

$8

$7

$12

$13

$12

43

43

46

45

49.1

50.5



Scotch

Highlands (cont.)

glenmorangie

glenmorangie la santa

glenmorangie quinta ruban

glenmorangie x

oban 14

the dalmore 12

the glendronach 12

the glendronach port wood

the glendronach revival 15

abv price per oz

Islands

highland park 12 (orkney)

highland park 
cask strength (orkney)

ledaig 10 (mull)

tobermory (mull)

43 $12

$13

$14

$8

$15

$12

$11

$15

$17

43

46

40

43

40

43

46

46

$11

$16

$13

$19

43

64.1

43

46.3



Scotch

Islay

abv price per oz

ardbeg 10

ardbeg an oa

ardbeg corryvreckan

ardbeg uigeadal

ardbeg wee beastie

bowmore 15 darkest

bruichladdich
port charlotte

bruichladdich
the classic laddie

bruichladdich
islay barley

bunnahabhain 12

kilchoman machir bay

kilchoman sanaig

lagavulin 16

laphroaig 10

laphroaig quarter cask

$1546

46.6

57.1

54.2

47.4

43

50

50

50

46.3

46

46

43

43

48

$16

$21

$20

$11

$20

$14

$11

$14

$13

$13

$13

$16

$12

$11



Scotch

abv price per oz

Lowlands

auchentoshan three wood

bladnoch samsara

Speyside
aberlour a’bunadh alba

benriach original 10

benriach smoky 10

benriach smoky 12

cadenhead benrinnes

cadenhead craigellachie-
glenlivet

cadenhead tomintoul-
glenlivet

mortlach 12

the balvenie 12 doublewood

the balvenie 14
caribbean cask

the glenallachie cuvee cask

the glenlivet caribbean reserve 

the glenrothes bourbon
cask reserve

43

46.7

62

43

46

46

46

46

46

43.4

43

43

48

40

40

$16

$13

$18

$11

$11

$12

$17

$17

$22

$13

$13

$16

$17

$11

$9



Speyside (cont.)

Scotch

the glenrothes 
whisky makers cut

the macallan 12 double cask

the macallan 18

Blends

compass box artist blend

compass box peat monster

compass box peat monster
cask strength

compass box spice tree

compass box the spaniard

johnnie walker black

johnnie walker red

monkey shoulder

price per ozabv

48.8

43

43

43

46

56.7

46

43

40

40

43

$14

$14

$41

$6

$13

$21

$14

$14

$8

$6

$7



Flights

Can’t decide? Choose one of our curated flights to try three 
different delicious whiskeys.

Who knows...you might find your new favorite.
Cheers!

Around the World   $38
hibiki harmony, bushmills 16, amrut fusion

Highlands  $27
the dalmore 12, glenglassaugh sandend, glenmorangie quinta ruban

Islay  $29
ardbeg an oa, bunnahabhain 12, kilchoman machir bay

Speyside  $27
benriach smoky 10, mortlach 12, glenrothes whisky makers cut


